Chart 3.16 – 3.25 - Eastern Region

[image: image1.emf]Eastern (Biology)

FY2006

($63,427,914)

86,176

5,265,079

37,830,531

5,703,629

3,858,791

25,000

25,403

10,633,305

CONDUCT ASSESSMENT

CONDUCT RESEARCH

DATA COLLECTION

MANAGE & DISTRIBUTE DATA

PLAN/EVALUATE

SUPPORT (Science Management)

SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE


[image: image2.emf]Eastern (Facilities)

FY2006

($34,482,925)

24,352

33,447,717

1,010,855

CONDUCT RESEARCH

SUPPORT (Science Management)

SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)


Chart 3.18 – 3.19
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Chart 3.19A – 3.20
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Chart 3.21 – 3.22

[image: image7.emf]Eastern (Science Support 

(DO/APS/AD/RD)

)

FY2006

($11,458,417)

9,339,658

1,927,053

8,443

6,012

40,240

25,142

111,869

CONDUCT ASSESSMENT

CONDUCT RESEARCH

DATA COLLECTION

MANAGE & DISTRIBUTE DATA

SUPPORT (Science Management)

SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE


[image: image8.emf]Eastern (Unknown Program)

FY2006

($725)

$725

DATA COLLECTION



Chart 3.24 – 3.25
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